FORM NO. HFR-596 REV. 1
Commercial Split F-Series™
Heat Pump Air Handlers
RHCYP Series
Nominal Sizes: 7.5 & 10 Tons [26.4 kW to 35.2 kW]
Cooling Capacities: 90.0k Btu/h to 120.0k Btu/h [26.4 kW to 35.2 kW]
Refrigerant Type: R-454B
Designed for use with matching RPCY models

ACCESSORIES
5
Model Number Identification
RHCYP Series
R
1
H
2
C
3
Y
4
P
5
2
6
090
789
C
10
A
11
R
12
1—Brand
R = Friedrich®
2—Unit Type
H = Air Handler
3—Cabinet Type
C = Commercial
4—Refrigerant
Y = R-454B
5—Heat Type
P = Heat Pump
6—Airflow Configuration
2 = 2-Stage
7,8,9—Capacity
090 = 7.5 Ton
120 = 10 Ton
10—Electrical Designation
C = 208/230 V, 3 PH, 60 Hz
D = 460 V, 3 PH, 60 Hz
Y = 575 V, 3 PH, 60 Hz
11—Minor Series
A = 1st Design
12—Drive
R = Belt Drive—VFD Low Static
S = Belt Drive—VFD Medium Static
T = Belt Drive—VFD High Static
Outdoor Unit
Model Number
Indoor Air Handler
Model Number
RPCY2090 RHCYP2090
RPCY2120 RHCYP2120
COMMERCIAL SPLIT HEAT PUMP MODEL MATCH-UPS
6
GENERAL DATA
General Data
RHCYP Series
Model RHCYP2 Series 090C 090D 090Y
Indoor Coil—Fin Type Louvered Louvered Louvered